
LM92 Front End Loader0-

Key Features

Dimensions (mm):
5800mm
1830mm
2650mm
1900mm

Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Bucket Width

Bucket Size 0.8 m³ 
Engine Type: Yunnei 490 • Rated Power: 42kW

   

Quality without compromise

EQUIPMENT 
WUHLF

PTY (LTD) 

Head Office
Wallmannsthal Offramp

N1 North, Pretoria
Office: +27 (0) 12 548 0263

Email: sales@wuhlf.co.za
Website: www.wuhlf.co.za

Office: +27 (0) 12 004 2000

Operating Weight: 3800kg • Tyre Size: 20.5/70-16



LM938-

Front-end Loader
Technical Data:

Bucket Capacity
Lifting Time
Min Turn Radius

Type
Rated Power
Model

Standard Size

Type

Type

Lifting Time
Falling Time
Total Cycling Time

Operating Type
Brake Booster Pump

Specifications

Engine

Tyres

Transmission

Articulation

0.8m³
4s
5000mm

4cyl Diesel
42kw
Yunnei 490

20.5/70-16

265 Integral H/L Speed

Full Hydraulic Articulated
Steering Frame

4s
3s
10s

Mechanical Single Joystick
Two-Way Air Brake

Working 
Hydraulics

Brake System

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Wheel Base

Min Ground Clearance

Max Dumping Height

Max Lifting Height

Max Dumping Distance

5800mm

1830mm

2650mm

2220mm

300mm

3200mm

4280mm

1050mm
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Rated Load 1.6 Ton
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